
Коммерческое предложение

Светодиодный
светильник ДВО-6012 Opal
36w 6500K IP40 230V
595x19mm 370mA ФАZA
Артикул 5034525

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

ФАZA

36

3000

Универсальный

595

Холодный белый

Светильник

Прямоугольник

Матовый

595

19

Белый

40

6500

120

175-265

75

от +1 до +40

25 000

1%

0.95

УХЛ4

1

50-60

0.15

Полистирол

SMD2835

360

Сталь
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